

MHPU080016742024

S.C.C./980/2024

Ms Mehta Traders Thr Its Proprietor
Paresh Somchand Mehta Vs Ms
Gurukrupa Enterprises Thr Its
Proprietor Sandip K Belhekar

ORDER BELOW WARRANT APPLICATION FILED BY COMPLAINANT

Accused is absent despite service of summons by RPAD. Hence,
Re-issue BW of Rs. 5,000/- against accused.

Date :- 05/02/2026

(P. S. Apte)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.
(Court No.2), Khadki, Pune.